
North West Leicestershire CSP meeting
Home ‐ LE67 3FJ ‐ FHQ
EMOpSS Armed Policing/Taser Community Engagement
FHQ ‐ LE18 4UZ ‐ Home
NPCC/APCC Reform Summit
Home ‐ Rugby Train Station ‐ Home
Murder, Mystery and Mayhem ‐ King  Richard III 
FHQ ‐ Home ‐ LE1 5DB ‐ Home
Shadowing DCI Jonny Starbuck
FHQ ‐ Keyham Lane ‐ Home
Police and Crime Panel
FHQ ‐ LE1 1FZ ‐ FHQ
MARAC
Home ‐ Mansfield House ‐ FHQ
Op Fall/Op Anvil
FHQ ‐ Mansfield House ‐ Home
Demon FM 
Home ‐ LE2 7DR ‐ Home

TOTAL

Thursday 20 07/17 45 13

Tuesday 18 07/17 16 13

34

Thursday 27 07/17

Saturday 29 07/17

26 13

0

0

0

32

26 13

10

13

13

10

32

£18.00

0 0 £18.00164255 91

PCC EXPENSES Jul-17

Thursday 06 07/17

Official Business 
Mileage           

35

5

Home to work

48

18

Mileage Total

Wednesday 12 07/17

13

13

Wednesday 26 07/17

Thursday 27 07/17

Other ExpensesDate Journey Undertaken Recall to Duty 
Unpaid Business 

Miles             

32

21

3

13Friday 21 07/17


